
HAMME POOL
FALL SCHEDULE 2022

AUGUST 15-DECEMBER 17

(907) 459-1086

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

 
EACH**

Youth (ages 3-17) $4.00

Adult (ages 18-59) $6.00

Senior (60 & over) $4.00

ADA ID card $3.00

Household* $18.00

Annual Superpass

Shower (Adult) $4.00

Shower 60+/ADA $2.00

Saturday, November 5, 2022

Friday, December 2 and Saturday, December 3, 2022

*Schedule subject to change based on staffing levels

NOVEMBER 24&25 THANKSGIVING Friday, October 7, 2022

DECEMBER 23-26 CHRISTMAS Friday, October 14 and Saturday, October 15, 2022

Thursday, October 27 thru Saturday, October 29, 2022

SEPTEMBER 5-LABOR DAY Friday, August 19, 2022

OCTOBER 18-ALASKA DAY Friday, August 26 and Saturday August 27, 2022 

NOVEMBER 11-VETRANS DAY Friday, September 30 and Saturday, October 1, 2022

$18.00 $44.00

**Includes Aquacise

* Household is defined as 2 Adults and 3 youth, all other members pay at the 10 visit rate

CLOSURES: SWIM MEET CLOSURES:

$66.00

$165.00 $240.00

Adult-$500.00   Senior/Youth-$320.00  ADA $240.00

$36.00 $88.00

Pool Fee 

Schedule

10 SWIM** 3 MONTH**

$36.00 $88.00

$54.00 $132.00

$36.00 $88.00

$27.00

CHILD LESSONS 5:00-7:15p

CONDITIONING LAP SWIM (1 lane until Nov. 3)

6:00-6:45P

OPEN SWIM 7:00-8:30P

                                 POOL IN MULTIPLE USE DURING SHADED TIMES.

BUILDING 

CLOSED 1:00-

2:15P

Group Swim 1:00-2:15P                                                                   

*Call 459-1086 to schedule*

BUILDING 

CLOSED 1:00-

2:15P

HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM 2:30-4:30p OPEN SWIM                         

2:00-4:30P

M.S.S.T 4:45-6:45p

SATURDAY

CONDITIONING LAP SWIM/ WATER WALKING 6:00-8:45A

AQUACISE 9:00-9:45A (ends 8/26)
M.S.S.T.                                 

9-11A

FAMILY SWIM 10:00-11:15A (ends 8/26)

WATER WALKING             

9:00-11:00A

FAMILY SWIM               

11:15A-12:15PM
CONDITIONING LAP SWIM 11:30-12:45P (ends 8/26)

CONDITIONING LAP 

SWIM/ WATER WALKING                  

11:15-1:30P


